Date Approved

1/6/2023 CI/PA
Dental
Partnership for Hope

Partnership for Hope

Transportation
Partnership for Hope
General Relief

Partnership for Hope

1/20/2023 Partnership for Hope

Transportation
Partnership for Hope
General Relief
Partnership for Hope
1/10/2023 General Relief

Partnership for Hope
1/18/2023 CI/PA
Partnership for Hope
Transportation
Partnership for Hope
1/24/2023 General Relief
Partnership for Hope
1/27/2023 CI/PA
Transportation
Partnership for Hope
General Relief

Partnership for Hope

Funding Type

Description

Dental Copays

Transportation
Portable shower
bathroom modification
Transportation

Pool Passes

Envision Glasses
Study Abroad program

Transportation

platforms & ramp

Transportation

Mileage
C-pap supplies

ADAIR COUNTY SB40 INDIVIDUAL FUNDING REQUESTS - January 2023

Sum of Amount
Approved
1,986
50
50
211
492
492
859
465
1,324
236
96
96
100
100
2,499
2,696
5,195
1,255
100
1,500
1,500
1,123
1,123
1,061
1,414
1,414
246
718
964
17,107
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