## ADAIR COUNTY SB40 INDIVIDUAL FUNDING REQUESTS - January 2023

Date Approved	Funding Type	Description	Sum of Amount Approved	
1/6/2023	•	Description	\$	1,986
1,0,2023	Dental	Dental Copays	\$	50
	Partnership for Hope	Dental copays	\$	50
	Partnership for Hope		\$	211
	Transportation	Transportation	\$	492
	Partnership for Hope		\$	492
	General Relief	Portable shower	\$	859
		bathroom modification	\$	465
	Partnership for Hope		\$	1,324
1/20/2023			\$	236
	Transportation	Transportation	\$	96
	Partnership for Hope		\$	96
	General Relief	Pool Passes	\$	100
	Partnership for Hope		\$	100
1/10/2023	General Relief	Envision Glasses	\$	2,499
		Study Abroad program	\$	2,696
	Partnership for Hope		\$	5,195
1/18/2023	CI/PA		\$	1,255
	Partnership for Hope		\$	100
	Transportation	Transportation	\$	1,500
	Partnership for Hope		\$	1,500
1/24/2023	General Relief	platforms & ramp	\$	1,123
	Partnership for Hope		\$	1,123
1/27/2023	CI/PA		\$	1,061
	Transportation	Transportation	\$	1,414
	Partnership for Hope		\$	1,414
	General Relief	Mileage	\$	246
		C-pap supplies	\$	718
	Partnership for Hope		\$	964
			\$	17,107